13 90,283 5.4 69,931 7.9 77.5 88,958 9.6 9,648
14 84,982 5.9 64,130 8.3 75.5 84,732 4.8 9,881
15 83,291 2.0 65,501 2.1 78.6 85,009 0.3 8,163

15 6,679 14.3 5,390 7.8 80.7 6,839 8.7 8,836

5,493 16.5 4,485 21.2 81.6 6,092 17.8 8,237
6,032 11.8 4,474 8.6 74.2 6,055 6.4 8,214
10 6,739 24.3 5,144 24.0 76.3 6,514 22.6 8,439
11 8,970 15.0 6,900 19.7 76.9 8,388 14.7 9,021
12 9,135 9.1 7,138 19.0 78.1 8,428 11.7 9,728
16 3,707 11.4 2,588 10.5 69.8 4,512 5.4 8,923
8,258 14.2 6,649 16.4 80.5 8,426 9.2 8,755
8,268 13.6 6,913 8.3 83.6 8,860 10.2 8,163
5,000 2.6 3,978 9.0 79.6 5,715 7.2 7,448
8,260 0.2 6,443 1.2 78.0 8,033 0.1 7,675
7,034 2.0 5,562 4.2 79.1 7,416 1.4 7,293
7,228 8.2 5,986 11.1 82.8 7,602 11.2 6,919

27,522 3.1 21,969 3.6 79.8 28,766 3.7 -

13 39,513 1.7 28,660 1.8 72.5 37,935 2.5 6,819
14 34,382 13.0 24,291 15.2 70.7 34,560 8.9 6,641
15 31,647 8.0 23,080 5.0 72.9 32,936 4.7 5,352

15 2,801 30.8 1,975 33.6 70.5 2,804 24.6 6,393

1,772 17.2 1,266 13.0 71.4 2,195 3.7 5,970
2,226 45.9 1,497 49.1 67.3 2,326 40.1 5,870
10 3,148 14.6 2,496 2.3 79.3 3,295 0.6 5,723
11 3,576 7.7 2,662 11.7 74.4 3,388 4.7 5,911
12 2,464 25.7 1,860 31.7 75.5 2,711 26.9 5,664
16 1,139 5.0 668 5.1 58.6 1,334 16.4 5,469
4,130 57.0 3,242 70.2 78.5 4,017 36.1 5,582
2,596 31.0 1,959 26.0 75.5 2,826 18.2 5,352
1,824 14.8 1,385 19.2 75.9 2,142 2.0 5,034
2,879 12.4 2,216 0.5 77.0 3,003 2.0 4,910
3,255 11.5 2,637 27.7 81.0 3,281 14.0 4,884
2,663 4.9 2,035 3.0 76.4 2,805 0.0 4,742
10,621 0.2 8,273 11.3 77.9 11,231 3.6 =
)
23 23
1 =100
13 3.6 0.2 10 15,318 1.9
10 106.5 120.0 3.7 0.1 11 15,010 2.0
105.5 115.6 3.8 0.1] 12 14,473 3.6
11 103.7 110.2 12 4.3 0.5] 13 14,108 2.5
101.9 105.1 | 14 4.5 0.2 14 13,943 1.2
12 100.0 100.0 5.1 0.6] 15 13,623 2.3
98.0 95.1 5.3 0.2
13 96.0 90.5 12 6.1 0.8]| 14 13,860 0.8
93.9 86.1 | 15 6.1 0.0| 15 13,750 0.8
14 91.7 81.8 6.6 0.5 13,690 0.4
89.5 77.6 7.0 0.4 13,570 0.9
15 87.3 73.6 12 6.9 0.1 13,480 0.7
84.4 69.9 | 16 5.9 1.0| 16 13,410 0.5
16 81.7 66.1 5.9 0.0 13,380 0.2




3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
6.6 9.1 14.6 7.8 2.9 5.0 3.4 3.0 6.4 6.8 5.8 5.9 5.6 4.7
6.5 22.9 17.1 6.8 1.9 4.3 2.2 1.5 5.2 6.1 6.7 8.6 8.8 8.0
18.8 5.2 8.6 6.1 4.0 3.6 1.7 0.8 3.3 1.8 1.9 4.4 5.6 4.9
8.0 12.5 14.5 7.3 2.8 4.6 2.8 2.2 5.7 5.9 5.6 6.5 6.5 5.7
13.6 2.3 1.7 1.2 0.3 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.9 2.3 2.8 4.0 5.1 5.7
10.7 5.6 8.7 4.7 1.6 2.6 1.6 1.4 3.8 4.1 4.2 5.2 5.8 5.7
4.1 6.9 19.0 18.3 15.4 17.2 13.2 8.2 10.1 9.6 8.0 7.4 5.8 4.5
8.1 19.5 24.2 19.1 15.3 15.8 9.9 6.8 9.6 11.3 11.0 11.3 10.2 8.8
19.1 7.6 13.7 11.5 12.7 12.6 8.5 6.2 11.2 7.3 5.6 8.1 8.0 6.0
8.1 10.3 19.2 17.2 14.8 16.0 11.5 7.5 10.2 9.6 8.3 8.5 7.1 5.8
16.3 0.4 5.6 5.9 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.1 6.8 7.0 7.0 8.1 8.7 8.7
12.9 4.0 11.4 11.3 10.0 9.8 7.8 6.1 8.1 8.0 7.5 8.3 8.0 7.4
13.2 5.3 11.5 7.3 4.0 7.5 5.8 4.8 8.1 9.1 9.0 9.9 10.1 9.7
8.8 16.2 14.8 10.4 5.4 7.0 5.4 4.0 7.1 8.3 9.1 11.4 12.5 11.9
14.4 1.7 6.4 4.4 3.2 3.0 1.9 1.2 4.1 2.8 3.0 5.7 5.8 5.7
12.3 7.4 11.1 7.3 4.2 6.2 4.7 3.7 6.8 7.2 7.5 9.2 9.6 9.2
14.2 3.2 0.7 1.2 1.0 1.8 1.4 1.4 2.7 3.4 4.2 6.2 7.7 8.4
13.5 0.4 4.7 3.7 2.3 3.6 2.8 2.4 4.3 5.0 5.5 7.4 8.5 8.7
7.0 8.4 14.9 9.4 5.0 7.0 5.1 3.9 7.1 7.4 6.4 6.4 5.9 4.9
6.8 21.3 17.4 8.5 4.0 6.0 3.4 2.3 5.9 6.9] 7.4 9.1 9.1 8.3
18.4 5.1 9.3 6.9 5.6 5.2 3.0 1.9 4.9 3.0 2.8 5.3 6.1 5.3
8.5 11.6 14.7 8.8 4.8 6.4 4.3 3.2 6.4 6.6) 6.1 6.9 6.8 5.9
13.8 1.9 2.3 2.0 1.2 1.8 1.6 1.7 3.0 3.4 3.8 5.0 6.0 6.5
11.3 4.6 8.4 5.6 3.0 4.0 2.9 2.4 4.6 4.9 4.9 5.9 6.4 6.2
16 11 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1.0 12.7 12.3 5.0 3.3 5.0 2.9 4.4 7.3 6.7 5.8 6.1 5.6
15.3 22.8 12.1 3.5 3.0 3.9 1.5 2.7 6.2 6.5 7.5 8.9 8.9

6.1 7.8 7.6 4.6 3.4 2.9 1.0 1.1 3.4 1.6 2.4 5.3 5.6

4.2 14.9 11.6 4.5 3.2 4.4 2.2 3.4 6.4 6.0 5.9 6.8 6.6

5.2 0.3] 0.7 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.2 0.8 1.5 1.8 2.5 3.4 4.3

2.7 3.8 3.6 1.2 0.9 1.3 0.7 1.4 2.7 2.9 3.3 4.3 4.8

0.3 12.5 20.5 18.0 16.9 16.3 10.6 8.4 10.3 9.0 7.6 6.9 5.8

8.9 23.1 21.4 16.7 16.4 13.1 7.8 7.3 10.6 11.3 11.0 10.8 10.3

4.3 12.0 12.6 12.2 11.6 10.6 7.3 6.9 11.4 6.5 6.1 8.8 7.6

1.7 15.0 19.5 16.8 16.0 14.6 9.4 7.9 10.6 9.2 8.2 8.2 7.3

5.4 1.0 3.0 2.8 3.3 3.9 3.4 4.2 5.2 5.2 5.9 6.8 7.4

3.4 4.9 7.7 6.7 6.9 6.9 5.1 5.2 6.6 6.3 6.6 7.2 7.4

1.7 7.4 9.8 6.0 6.8 7.1 5.7 5.6 8.8 9.9 8.9 10.0 10.3
10.4 21.0 11.8 7.9 6.4 7.0 4.3 5.1 8.3 9.5 10.0 10.8 12.9

6.9 5.3 4.3 2.9 2.8 3.0 1.2 1.5 3.2 2.5 4.0 5.7 6.9

0.2 9.9 9.1 5.8 5.9 6.1 4.4 4.5 7.3 8.0 8.1 9.3 10.4

5.7 1.3 0.1 0.0 0.5 0.6 0.4 1.0 1.7 2.3 3.1 4.6 6.2

4.8 0.7 1.6 0.9 1.4 1.4 1.1 1.5 2.6 3.1 3.9 5.3 6.8

0.6 12.1 13.8 7.9 6.6 7.6 4.8 5.3 8.1 7.4 6.5 6.6 6.0
13.3 21.7 13.3 6.1 5.6 5.7 2.7 3.5 6.9 7.4 8.1 9.2 9.3

5.9 8.1 8.1 5.9 4.9 4.4 2.3 2.4 5.2 2.8 3.6 6.1 6.1

3.2 14.2 12.7 7.1 6.0 6.5 3.8 4.4 7.3 6.7 6.6 7.3 7.0

5.5 0.1 1.1 0.6 0.8 1.1 0.9 1.5 2.3 2.6 3.3 4.3 5.1

3.1 3.8 4.3 2.3 2.1 2.5 1.6 2.2 3.6 3.6 4.1 5.0 5.6

15 71 1




